Pneumatic Torque Motors
Contents and Torque Motor Selection
Contents
Torque Motor
Selection .................... page 2
Torque Controlled
Shut Off...................... page 4
SC Series.............. page 4

The majority of the SD Series uses one spring to cover the entire torque range. The 320 and 510 r/min tools use
two springs as per below.
SPRING TOOL SPEED
510 320
465763 3.5-10 3.5-10
465753 7.5-14 7.5-16
M5 Port provides signal
while tool is running.
The signal stops when
the clutch operates.
A
B
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE TORQUE FITTED AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min Nm Nm l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A SD023-1AM3500-S4Q 1464254 3500 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD035-1AM2200-S4Q 1464244 2200 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD055-1AM1470-S4Q 1464234 1470 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD075-1AM1100-S4Q 1464224 1100 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD100-1AM820-S4Q 1464214 820 3.5-10 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD140-1AM510-S4Q 1464204 510 3.5-14 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SD160-1AM320-S4Q 1464194 320 3.5-16 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
PUSH START – SHUT OFF – ONE WAY
REMOTE START – SHUT OFF – TWO WAY
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE TORQUE FITTED AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min Nm Nm l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
B SD023-2RM3500-S4Q 1464324 3500 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD035-2RM2200-S4Q 1464314 2200 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD055-2RM1470-S4Q 1464304 1470 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD075-2RM1100-S4Q 1464294 1100 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD100-2RM820-S4Q 1464284 820 3.5-10 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD140-2RM510-S4Q 1464274 510 3.5-14 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD160-2RM320-S4Q 1464264 320 3.5-16 3.5-10 8.7 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
Signal
32
249
14

A
B
HOW TO ORDER
TOOL TYPE PART TOOL TYPE PART
NUMBER NUMBER
DM6-290T 1454214 2DM6-290 1414164
DM6-390T 1454204 2DM6-390 1414244
DM6-620T 1454194 2DM6-620 1413774
DM6-980T 1454184 2DM6-980 1414084
DM6-1650T 1454304 2DM6-1650 1416604
SPECIFICATION TORQUES
Two Way
Tool
Reverse
Port
Exhaust Exhaust
Air Supply
Exhaust
Port
Spring Loaded
Spring Loaded
Shaft
Part No. 108352
DM Series – Dimensions
13
2DM6
DM6
25 Max.
Compression
290rpm = 162.6
390/620/980/1650rpm = 144.6
290rpm = 170
390/620/980/1650rpm = 152
25 Max.
Compression
2 Holes Ø7
System 100 – HM Series
14
PIC TOOL AIR FLOW AIR HOSE SOUND SOUND VIBRATION
REF TYPE AT 6.3 BAR BORE LEVEL POWER
LEVEL
l/s mm dB(A) dB(A) ms-2
A 2HM5 16.5 10 89 100 <2.5
B 2HM5 with 16.5 10 89 100 <2.5
Offset Head
AIR FREE SPEED
PRESSURE
bar psi 150 350 550 950
6 87 – – 41 25
5 75 – 50 33 21
4 58 – 40 26 16
3 43 – 30 20 12
2 29 50 21 14 9
Maximum stall torque 51Nm
Data obtained from a lubricated air line
Torque figures are to be used as a guide only
Pneumatic Control
Tools will start as soon as air
is supplied to the forward or
reverse port.
TOOL TYPE PART
NUMBER
2HM5-150 1309284
2HM5-350 1309444
2HM5-550 1309524
2HM5-950 1309604
2DM6
A
B
HOW TO ORDER
REMOTE START – TWO WAY SPECIFICATION REMOTE START – TWO WAY TORQUES
Two Way
Tool
Reverse
Port
Exhaust Exhaust
Air Supply
Exhaust
Port
Spring Loaded
Shaft
Part No. 108362
2HM5 and
Offset Head
Offset Head (1:1)
Part No. 462033
HM Series – Dimensions
15
2HM5
2HM5 and Offset Head
70
4.5
4.5
4.7
88
54
Ø52
Ø25
10
22
142.7
1/2"
Ø53�
(f8)
Ø40�
(h6)
26
9.5
64.5
4.5
20
54
17.5
71
36
20
138
Ø25
1/2"
25 Max.
Compression
150rpm = 220
350/550/950rpm = 182.5
2 Holes Ø9
150rpm = 289
350/550/950rpm = 251.5
25 Max.
Compression
All other dimensions as
per 2HM5 drawing
M8 x 15 deepØ28 (h7) x
2.5 deep
472
231

3/4"
23
Ø
28
Ø
35
Ø35
Ø50
Ø65
Ø80
System 100 – 2HM5-HT Series
16
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE TORQUE AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED(1) RANGE FLOW(1) BORE INLET LEVEL POWER LEVEL
r/min Nm l/s mm BSP dB(A) dB(A) ms-2
A 2HM5-HT-230 1462654 230 30-85 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
A 2HM5-HT-130 1462644 130 50-140 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
A 2HM5-HT-80 1462634 80 75-175 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
(1) Values taken at 6.3 bar inlet pressure
AIR FREE SPEED
PRESSURE
bar psi 80 130 230

Reverse
Port
Exhaust Exhaust
Air Supply
Exhaust
Port
Collapsed View
4 x M6 Holes.
Equal spaced on
65 PCD
System 200/300 – 2HM5-MTI/ITC
17
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE TORQUE AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED(1) RANGE FLOW(1) BORE INLET LEVEL POWER LEVEL
r/min Nm l/s mm BSP dB(A) dB(A) ms-2
A 2HM5-550-MTI/ITC 1462624 550 15-41 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
A 2HM5-350-MTI/ITC 1462614 350 21-51 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
A 2HM5-150-MTI/ITC 1462604 150 45-51 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
B 2HM5-HT-230-MTI/ITC 1462684 230 30-85 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
B 2HM5-HT-130-MTI/ITC 1462674 130 50-140 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
B 2HM5-HT-80-MTI/ITC 1462664 80 75-175 16.5 10 1/4" 89 100 <2.5
(1) Values taken at 6.3 bar inlet pressure
AIR FREE SPEED
PRESSURE
bar psi 150 350 550